
Program Name
!earshot20

Comments/Features Time On
AM/PM

Host Name
DJ Darko

Time Off
AM/PM

Language Date
2021-11-30

time initial First Half Hour time initial Third Half Hour
PSA : PSA :
PSA : PSA :

Second Half Hour                                                             Fourth Half Hour
PSA : PSA :
PSA : PSA :

Anytime in 1st Hour Anytime in 2nd Hour
Show Promo: Show Promo:

Artist
(DO NOT WRITE VARIOUS NOR COMPILATION NOR SOUNDTRACK)

Track
#

Song/Track Title
(NOTE IF IT’S A REMIX OR AN INSTRUMENTAL OR OTHER VERSION)

I
Instru
mental

CC
Can
Con

1 Shad 1 Slow x
2 BadBadNotGood 2 Beside April x x
3 Andy Shauf 3 Green glass x

4
The Garrys 4 Bury me with

my money
x

5 Ducks Ltd. 5 18 Cigarettes x

6
Snotty nose rez kids 6 Red sky at

night
x

7 Ada Lea 7 Oranges x
8 Hot Garbage 8 Shadowmaster x
9 Charlotte Cornfield 9 Drunk for you x
1
0 Illuminati hotties 10 U V V P
1
1

Daniel Romano 11 Tears through
a sunrise

x

1
2 Wine Lips 12 Fingers x
1
3 Haviah Mighty 13 Obeah x
1
4 Ouri 14 Shape of it x
1
5 Le Ren 15 Take on me x
1
6 Shn Shn 16 Taking time x
1
7

Suuns 17 Witness
protection

x

1
8 The Halluci Nation 18 It’s over x
1
9 Land of Talk 19 Moment feed x
2
0 Cedric Noel 20 Stilling x
2
1
2
2
2
3



2
4
2
5
2
6
2
7
2
8
2
9

Canadian Content ____19___ CanCon __20__ Total Songs _____95__ % Minimum : ____35_____


